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MBOY "fAAHTapHeHCKas
LUKOa UMEHW
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOY "fAHTapHeHcKasn
LLIKOJ1a UMEHW
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOY "AHTapHeHcKasn
LUKO/1a MMEHN
B.B.KybpakoBa"

Fpynna

«COJTHBILLKO>»
pa3HOBO3pacTHas rpynna
(oT 2 neT 6 Mec 0o 4 ner)

«CONHbILLKO»
pa3HOBO3pacTHas rpynna
(oT 2 neT 6 mec 0o 4 neT)

«CONHbIWKO»
pa3HOBO3pacTHasa rpynna
(oT 2 neT 6 mec 0o 4 neT)

Tvn nbroTobl

MNepBoo4yepeHas
NbroTa

lNepBooyepenHas
NbroTa

(He 3apaHo)

HaTa
perucrpauum

04.08.2025 15:23

07.08.2025 11:46

31.07.2025 14:35

CraTtyc
3afaBNeHUA

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

3asBneHue

2023-17-1243-0
614-243788728
6

2023-17-1251-0
525-986056787
4

2024-17-1251-0
108-783785712
7

SKCnopT AaHHbIX oT 08 aBrycta 2025

Bo3pacTHoM
AManasoH

(c)

2.50

2.50

2.50

Bo3pacTHoM
AuanasoH
(mo)

4.00

4.00

4.00
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